FYBMS-I
18-3001

18-3002

18-3003

18-3004

18-3005

18-3006

18-3007

18-3008

18-3009

18-3010

18-3011

18-3012

18-3013

18-3014

18-3015

18-3016

18-3017

18-3018

18-3019

18-3020

18-3021

A
ADSUL PRATHMESH SATYAWAN

ANSARI AAFREEN KHATOON

SHARJRUN

BOLYE NIMISHA SAHADEV

CHATURVEDI PARTH KISHAN

CHAUBEY HEMANT ARVIND

CHAVAN DIVYA VITHOBA

DARA VICKY MURALI

DASI SHAVIN RATNA

DEVAGANE SHIVANI PRASHURAM

GAVLE KAILAS SANTOSH

GAWALI VAISHNAVI SANTOSH

GUPTA ANIKET RAMPRAVESH

GUPTA NEHA OMPRAKASH

GUPTA NISHA RAMSHANKAR

GUPTA RAJKUMR RAMESH

GUPTA ROHIT ARJUN KUMAR

GUPTA VIKAS SURESH

JADHAV ROHAN MANGESH

JAGTAP KIRTISH PRAKASH

JAISWAL VINAY AMITKUMAR

KHAN AFTAAB ASHRAF

POOJA

JUBEDA

DARSHANA

JAMUNA

KUSUM

ANITA

ASHA

RAJU

PRAJAKTA

JAYASHRI

SUNITA

PINKI

SHANTIDE

VI

MALTI

SEEMA

RAKHI

SITA

SHWETA

UJWALA

SANDHYA

AFRIN

OCTOBER-2018

201279

201275

201254

201260

201265

201282

201281

201262

201249

201261

201250

201280

201276

201277

201257

201256

201246

201244

201267

201252

201259

2018016401312695

2018016401312351

2018016401312173

2018016401312053

2018016401312424

2018016401312792

2018016401312656

2018016401312335

2018016401312327

2018016401312304

2018016401312022

2018016401312602

2018016401312575

2018016401312706

2018016401311974

2018016401312076

2018016401312126

2018016401312006

2018016401312416

2018016401311943

2018016401311893
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18-3022

18-3023

18-3024

18-3025

18-3026

18-3027

18-3028

18-3029

18-3030

18-3031

18-3032

18-3033

18-3034

18-3035

18-3036

18-3037

18-3038

18-3039

18-3040

18-3041

18-3042

KHAN WAKIL SAMAR

LORE BHARTI NARAYAN

MANDAL KISHAN LAXMI

MAURYA NISHANT

SAMARBAHADUR

PATEL AMAAN HANIF

SAHU GANESH BHAGWAN

SAUNDALKAR AAKANSHA SANTOSH

SETHI VIKAS GURUBACHCHAN

SHEHBAZ AHMED ABDUL QAYYUM

ANSARI SHEHZAD NASIR

SHINGARE KIRAN VIIAY

SHIRAVALE SIDDHARTH LAXMAN

SINGH ANKITA NARAYANSINGH

SONAWANE SIDDHESH VINOD

VIBHUTE SANJIVANI VILAS

VISHWAKARMA AKASH PRAVEEN

WAROSE TEJASWINI PRAKASH

YADAYV BISWAS VIRBAHADUR

YADAYV VISHAL SURESH

PRAJAPATI BHAVESHKUMAR

BABULAL

KHAN MEHWASHBANU AZMAT

FARZANA

LAXMI

MANSLIDE

VI

RADHADEV

JAHIDA

SUMATI

SAYALI

JAYA

SITARA

DEVI

SALMA

SUNITA

KAVITA

NAMITA

SUVARNA

NAMRATA

PRAMILA

PRATIKSHA

MANJU

VIDYADEVI

DURGADEV

ISHRAT

201266

201268

201247

201242

201253

201258

201248

201263

201271

201272

201251

201264

201278

201255

201270

201269

201245

201243

201273

201283

201286

2018016401312447

2018016401312397

2018016401312142

2018016401311912

2018016401312254

2018016401311966

2018016401311854

2018016401312293

2018016401312521

2018016401312014

2018016401312134

2018016401312285

2018016401312776

2018016401312246

2018016401312486

2018016401312181

2018016401311807

2018016401311885

2018016401312505

2018016401312873

2018016401312842




18-3043 KODISHALA AMISHA LINGAIAH LAXMI 201285 2018016401312896 l

18-3044 PAWAR PAYAL BHIMRAO PUSHPA 201284 2018016401312857
18-3045 YADAYV SHRUTI SURENDRA SHOBHAWA 201288 2018016401313087
TI
18-3046 JAGUSTE SIDDHI LAXMAN SUVARNA 201287 2018016401312962
18-3048 NEGANDHI DAKSHESH UMESH NISHA 201289 2018016401313145
18-3049 KHANDELWAL SHUBHAM SANJYOTI 201290 2018016401313153
JAIPRAKASH
18-3050 SHRIVASTAV SHIVAM CHAIL RAGINI 201291 2018016401313114
18-3051 KOLEKAR GANESH GAJANAN BHIMA 201294 2018016401313184
18-3052 KAHAL SAHIL THAHSILDAR KALAWATI 201293 2018016401313122
18-3053 SHAIKH NAGMA AYYUB SULTANA 201292 2018016401313176
18-3054 GHADI MAYUR MADHUKAR MANALI 201295 2018016401313137
18-3055 LATHE ATUL BHIMRAO SUNANDA 201296 2018016401313203
18-3056 CHAVAN DRAVESH UMESH URMILA 201297 2018016401313161

18-3057 WANKHEDE SNEHA DILIP PRAMILA 201298 2018016401313192



